LASS REC. BY: Steve - CS/A142	100/047/EVF3
/	GNMENT
From: Dale:	Veh No: SLC 2800 L Yr Regn: 28/12/20 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Traller or
OD TP ! WS / JP RES ! OD RES ! EVA ! INV ! MY	VIA Correta
To inspect Vehicle No:	
	0076
Insured:	Sp.robling 177
. The same is the first the statement and the same to the same to the same to the same the same to the	Eng/No: VALAPHE MILATIC
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Feir / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: legister / Jemmed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	
(Client's Record)	
Make of Veh;	Modl: NII / S/R/Im / STD A/R/Im or Tyre Size: F: 235/61 R/8
	()
(Policy Condition)	. K:
Remark: The veh had commenced its	TOYO / YOKO OF CONTINUE ONTSU / PIR I SUMI
repair at the time of inspection.	Cont
ßal, or Market Value;	Fron! Rear mr R/Bal. mr
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	The state of the s
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	UBal. O mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 20/1/20 CUCK & CANDER
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS	Des. of Damages (Frt) Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN/OUT	The state of the s
Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Yime Action / Instruction	
MV-158.K	
3 '	
Proff. Report D	ays Of Repair:
	esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s + RSSi
7001001	: Interview (\$) From
or and the second of the secon	: Tech. Inve (%) Others
OPENIONNES:	: Wed and (
ung Sun / LE.I: (**	YOTAL



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Cust No/Name	/WONG WEI MIN, KEVIN	
Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SLC2800L / 28/12/202	
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Date In/Mileage	/ 0	
	Chassis No	KNARH81BVM5066335	
	Engine No	D4HELH262406	
	Make/Model	KIA/SORENTO 2.2 A D SX SR G899 TECH	
	Colour/Trim	M4B MINERAL BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		Limit A. III Salt II	
LAX00000	Credit	22/01/2021/ 09:38	QUD	247 / DonBong		27757			
		Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Am	ount
E PNT88000 RENEW AC FRONT BE		AMAGED PARTS ON FRON	T BUMPER F	ACE,				400	1200.00
E PNT88000	AM								60.00
REMOVE A	AND INSTA	LL FRONT PARKING ASS	IST					25.	
E PNT98000								350	700.00
	ORK SPRAY	FRONT BUMPER FACE A	ND AFFECTE	D PORTION					50.0
M SUNDRY									50.0
	RONT NUM	BER PLATE WITH FRAME							30.0
A 54900099	DINC AND	CHACCIC EL PETDITAL	CVCTEM_	-				1	30.0
A 10028901	KING AND	CHASSIS ELECTRICAL	3131511					1	200.0
TO CADD	OUT CAL	IRPATION ON 360 DEGR	EF CAMERA		$17\Gamma(\triangle$)		1	
AFTER RE	DATE	IBRATION ON 360 DEGR	5)15		1140	7			
A 10028901	LUIN	`							120.0
	OUT DIA	GNOSTIC CHECK USING	HI-SCAN PR	O TEST					
	-SCAN PR							100	
M SUNDRY								120	50.0
SUNDRIES	5	1							10 (
M BRACKET					1.00		20.00		12.0
		R SIDE, LH			1.00		20.00		12.0 81.0
		R BUMPER LWR			1.00		20.00		93.
		UMPER ENERGY -			1.00 1.00		20.00		296.8
M WIRING	HARNESS-F	R BUMPER X			1.00		20.00		196.8
M GRILLE-	FRONT BUM	UPR X R (F-1)	Burge)		1.00		20.00		448.
	R BUMPER	,,			1.00		20.00		460.0
M GRILLE	ASSY-RADI	ATUK -	n ₽		1.00		20.00		21.
M MOULDIN	CCY CD DI	R LICENSE PLATE	UN.		1.00		20.00		8.8
	ISSY-FR BI ISSY-FR BI				1.00		20.00		8.8
		BUMPER,RH X			1.00	69.00	20.00		55.
		BUMPER, LH Y			1.00		20.00		55.
	SSY-FR FO				1.00	646.00	20.00		516.

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Cust No/Name	/WONG WEI MIN, KEVIN	
Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SLC2800L / 28/12/202	
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	/ 0	
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Chassis No	KNARH81BVM5066335	
	Engine No	D4HELH262406	
	Make/Model	KIA/SORENTO 2.2 A D SX SR G899 TECH	
	Colour/Trim	M4B MINERAL BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
LAX00000	Credit	22/01/2021/ 09:38	QUD	247 / DonBong		27757		
		Description of Good	s / Service	S programmer of the major and the major and the	Qty	Unit Price		Amount
M ULTRASONI	C SENSOR	R ASSY-P.A.S 1/			1.00	171.00		136.80
		R ASSY-P.A.S X			1.00	171.00		136.80
M BRKT-RADI					1.00		20.00	8.8
M BEAM COMP	LETE-FR	BUMPER 7			1.00	883.00		706.4
M SKID PLAT	E-FR BUM	IPER (Silver) / CAT			1.00		20.00	132.8
M PIECE-BUM	PER GRIL	LE X			1.00	105.00		84.0
M AIR DUCT-	FR BUMPE	R,LH X			1.00		20.00	22.4
		ASSY-P.A.S 🗶			1.00	189.00		151.20
M ULTRASONI	C SENSOR	ASSY-P.A.S 🗸			1.00	189.00	20.00	151.2
		Stere CL	(KK)	26/1/21 - 11-3	204			
			,	26/1/21 - 11-30 00- NM A Exass-?				
LKK Auto C	onsultants	hence notify		Exall- 1				
the Repaire • To resurvey	er of the fol	iowing:		ρ / ρ				
		s) during resurvey		n' BI	A 4			
Parts prices	are subject to	confirmation			M			
Third party s	urvey is on a	"Without Prejudice" basis		<i>J</i>	, ,			
• No illegal mo	odification(s) i	is allowed		4 days				
Supplement	ary item(s) mu	ust be resurveyed and		J				

Confirm & accepted by

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

Nett 6,208.40 7% GST on 6208.40 434.59

Total Payable

6,642.99

Authorized signatory and company stamp

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SC0N211K0002 / Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/01/2021 18:22 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Renemer Bagang VERSION: 1 (20/01/2021 18:22 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability of the part of the insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

EACCIDENT STATEMENT

20/01/2021 18:22 (SGT) Date of Submission 20/01/2021 14:41 (SGT) Date of Accident PIE, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** TO STILL ROAD Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

HDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLC2800L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? WONG WEI MIN, KEVIN Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX866J Company Reg No KEVJHS@GMAIL.COM **Email Address** (Phone) +65-98795107 Mobile Phone No (Home) +65-98795107 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Vehicle Registration Number

Kia Manufacturer Sorento Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Yes Vehicle Category ... Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Type of Coverage ActLiability Fleet Policy No **Policy Number** Cover Note Number 2070178530

DRIVER

Name of Driver WONG WEI MIN, KEVIN Company Reg No SXXXX866J Date Of Birth 03/09/1979 Occupation Indoor



of Dairies Dass	
Date Of Driving Pass	18/12/2000
Driving experience	20 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-98795107
Alt. Phone Number	(Home) +65-98795107
Email Address	KEVJHS@GMAIL.COM
Address	25 Fernvale Road
Address complement	
Postcode	#16-19 High Park Residences Singapore
Is the driver the policyholder?	797639
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Yes
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	•
Does Driver Own Other Verticles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
Illistratice company or a war vertical counted by Differ	•
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	
Road Surface	Clear
Road Guildee	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	N
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No
	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
DESCRIPTION OF THE ATTACHMENT	
REFER TO THE ATTACHMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY: 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	SJR3484D Hyundai
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	- Defende
Name of Driver	Private car
Contact Number	BERNARD
Address	(Phone) +65-84824278
Address complement	_
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	•

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

BKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as <u>possible</u>. Any will underspresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The leave and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insuran
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested perfee.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

(a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my heurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shell be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ::

- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (Iv) administering my claims (including the mating of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling end/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sted outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

1.20/61/21 5:04 pm

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

SERVICE

Sketch Plan ve that 3 = 4 a 21 22 h

As I was Alterny out o	from lie to	salt sad,
,	(of form my
	•	inch
	ne bad of	re
other CA.		
	A CONTROL OF THE CONT	3 N. 12
	agrania (
	12 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A	
	No. 10 Co.	
Declaration		
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.		AULCO MOZ
		SERVICE S
1/20/1/21		
Poscyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is & Time	not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Online Personnel
		I *
504 pm.	4	

Describe Circumstances of the Accident



(GOTH-WINE)

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

on his first Charac States in princips well to CAN-STATED on the section and to

Expline Mit

Name of Policyholder (WONG IVEI MIN. KEVIN Period of Inscirence 4 +25 Dec 2020 to 44 Opc 2021 Engine Na. DAMETHS 87448088338

Sum Insured : Market Value

Vehicle No. Cover Note Nn. Endorsement No. Issued Date : 23 Dec 2020

1 2070178690

First Year of Registration : 2020

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

enough the course

Make/Model

Chambs No.

: KIA Scrento 2.2 A D SX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 2,161.00 CC

Driver Restriction : NA

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive":

of The Publishedax bit Are other person who is driving on the Publishedan's order or with histor permitted on. This Public will induredly the Publishedder or any authorized driver only it health mosts the specified age condition.

You have to pay or additional outs of \$5,000 on "Young and/or independenced Orliver Bosson" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorized Orliver (research or uniquestally in under the age of 25 and/or into into 9 years) of thing assessment.

Off Peak Car : No

Age Condition

· ---

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition : Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use"

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover use for late or revent, driving latifier, diving test, restry, personnelling, retailably test or a lausiness of use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

he (Third-Purly Richs and Companished) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1807 (Admirying, use not to be Lose of Use 1800cc - 1600cc

- Fingered mater those postular

Extra de la constanta de la co Section 1 Fire - 80 Own Damage - 8600 That - 90 Flood Cover - 8600

Section 2 Properly Damage - 80

: 8100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable) WONG WE ME, KEVEL - 9500 (Own Demags), 9500 (Flood Cever)

APPROXICE PORTING DEVICES ANTHORISED REPAIRERS - FOR CLAIMS DELICED PERSONS

1.Cartin & Corringo Body & Plant Curries Add. 208 Panden Gardens Singspore 606558 68684501 nt reporting & windowners closes orbit). Add: 300 (Ib) Ref S Bingspare 400000 0740

riting & wondecrean claim only). Add: 241 Alexandra Road Chyppore 188891 84279 2.Cyclic & Courtege Authorized Barrier Co

4.Cyron & Courtage Authorized Bendon Contro (For assistant reporting & ubrateroon claim only). Add: 600 Sin bling Ave Stresson 676733 68636000 For other Approved Repeting ContrastAS Authorized Repetions, please contect our 24-hour excite AGS SG Melitin Ago. Simply exerch and developed "AGS SG" from Utunes or Google Play.

BH (MATA) (MOTE)

Hirs Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank # you do not remaine your Conditions of interments and policy disconnectes within the days from the investion dates about on this cover note, phones conduct ACR intermediately.

For investing conft; that plus forms have to immed to assume what the providence of the black Verticion (Third Party Rinks and Companies). Act (Link Long Range) are the providence of the black Verticion (Third Party Rinks and Companies) and the providence of the pro

OROSTORIAS PROPERTY OF THE PRO

Ovciæs experisor busch(0004) Joh Alexandra Road

BUNGAPORE 189800 ANSP-MOTOR

Godernet Man by AM Asia Paulita Insurance Pla. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insuppopus Pont Land Will work by the transfer of the state of th

8 4 2 1 MUIT